
Acreage Estimates of 
Federal Land

for the Upper Sacramento - 180200
Oregon National Resources Inventory Results

Year Federal Land*
Estimates

Federal Land
Error**

1982 174,900 --
1987 183,400 --
1992 183,400 --
1997 183,400 --

* See Details Page

** Federal Land Error Estimates - Standard error estimates for this Land Cover/Use type are 
not comparable with other data due to computational differences and will not be shown.
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